Position

Br. Manager
Lib2

Tech3

Library Associate
Library Associate
Tech3

Tech2

Tech3

Library Associate

Library Associate

Other Positions Held Special District

Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library

Sonoma County Library

Department

Guer
Guer
Guer
Guer
Guer
Guer
Guer
Guer
Guer

Guer

Total Wages

$80,353
$65,060
$25,446
$23,832
$22,929
$18,846
$14,212
$13,141
$1,369
$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$16,848
$12,538

$7,237
$1,668
$2,383
$8,710

$425
$1,434
$4,066
$6,930



