Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Br. Manager		Sonoma County Library	Guer	\$80,353	\$16,848
Lib2		Sonoma County Library	Guer	\$65,060	\$12,538
Tech3		Sonoma County Library	Guer	\$25,446	\$7,237
Library Associate		Sonoma County Library	Guer	\$23,832	\$1,668
Library Associate		Sonoma County Library	Guer	\$22,929	\$2,383
Tech3		Sonoma County Library	Guer	\$18,846	\$8,710
Tech2		Sonoma County Library	Guer	\$14,212	\$425
Tech3		Sonoma County Library	Guer	\$13,141	\$1,434
Library Associate		Sonoma County Library	Guer	\$1,369	\$4,066
Library Associate		Sonoma County Library	Guer	\$0	\$6,930